	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  7 > 73065-BB-12
	73065-BB-12 (Pomona Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            73065-BB-12
		    Manufacturer:
            Pomona Electronics
		    Description:
            CBL MMCX PLUG-SMA JACK RG316 12"
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Coaxial Cables (RF)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 15.90000 (This price is for reference only)
		 73065-BB-12 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    73065-BB-12  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BK-23113-017 Knowles  SPEAKER
2398 Pomona Electronics  ALUM BOX W/COVER SMA MALE/FEMALE
1590Z120BK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.94X3.17X2.32" BLACK
C3R20166HCLO Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 20X16X6" GREY
CSP8531CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL SIDE 85.7X27.9X0.8" BE/GY
10-00110 Tensility International Corp  CABLE ASSY 5.5X2.1MM M/M 2M SHLD
1533123 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
0982680815 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE A 13POS
AT-C-26-6/6/B-14/R-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL REVERSED 6-6 BLACK 14'
H4PXS-2018M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP20S/AE20M/X
16-012-111 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 16POS
2304322 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
A3AAA-2618G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASN26A/ AE26G / ASN26A
707/2R BK032 Alpha Wire  CORD 300V 23AWG 7ELEM BK
C1326.46.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  TEST LEAD 20AWG 1500V RED 5000'
JP4WP2B-X20 Panduit Corp  CABLE JHOOK SUPPORT
EFA04-67-ASS Essentra Components  FIBER REEL,BLACK,2 PART
F2213/32 WH061 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 WHT 32X6"
PCL062-E Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER E
IEGZX2-29766-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELZX11-35308-16-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELHPK111-1REC4-31812-200 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-CBTWK160C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 240VAC 60VDC
EFS315 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 315A 415V BS IEC
03452LF2H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
03181.25VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA PT 3AG 1.25A
BK/MDQ-175/1000 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 175/1000A 250V T-LAG MDQ
0031.8466 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1A 250VAC 5X20 FAST
B88069X8750B502 EPCOS Inc  T23-A230XF4
NANOASMDC020F-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH 0.20A RESET FUSE SMD
SMBJ24CA-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 24VWM 50VC DO214AA
SMBG150A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SMB
P4SMA13A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC SMA
SA150CA-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC AXIAL
1.5SMC12CA-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM DO214AB
MP4KE200AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC DO41
MXP5KE15CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO41
SMBG30-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30VWM 53.5VC SMB
V26MLA0805LNHAUTO Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 29.5V 40A 0805
V271HG34 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
	73065-BB-12  keywords
	    	73065-BB-12
	73065-BB-12  Pomona Electronics
	73065-BB-12  pdf
	73065-BB-12  datasheet
	73065-BB-12  price
	73065-BB-12  distributor
	electronic components 73065-BB-12
	73065-BB-12  Cable Assemblies
	73065-BB-12  Coaxial Cables (RF)
	73065-BB-12  CBL MMCX PLUG-SMA JACK RG316 12"
	73065-BB-12
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .